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ALBANY CONOQUEST
ARENA FOOTBALL
2004 SCHEDULE

DATE
4/10
4/16
4/24
4/30
5/8
5/15
5/22
5/29
6/6
6/12
6/18
6/25
7/9
717
7/23
7/31

OPPONENT

@ Cape Fear Wildcats
Manchester Wolves
Louisville Fire*

@ Manchester Wolves
WB/Scranton Pioneers
@ Louisville Fire

Macon Knights

@ Peoria Pirates*

Cape Fear Wildcats

@ Arkansas Twisters
WB/Scranton Pioneers
Green Bay Blizzard

@ Green Bay Blizzard

@ WB/Scranton Pioneers*
Manchester Wolves

@ Cape Fear Wildcats*

TIME (E.T.])
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30p.m.
8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

*Game Televised on WNYT-13

(Game dates & times subject to change / Home games in bold)

SPECIAL
ENTERTAINMENT

April 16th:
Special Halftime
Performance by the Dallas
Cowboys Cheerleaders

April 24th:
Tribute to NBC’s FRIENDS
with The Rembrandts & A
Free Post-Game Concert

May 8th:
Special Halftime
Performance and Free
Post-Game Concert by
The Burners U.K.

June 6th:
ZOOperstars Inflatable
Animalistic Performers and
Pro Wrestling Superstars

June 18th:
Special Halftime
Performance and Free
Post-Game Concert by
Blue Oyster Cult

June 25th:
Special Halftime
Performance and Free
Post-Game Concert by
The Alabama Blues
Brothers Band

Additional promotions and special events to be announced.
All games preceded by a 2-hour "tailgate" block party including live bands
and a variety of food, beverage and game booths!

FOR ALL ALBANY CONQUEST INFORMATION INCLUDING
DISCOUNTED SEASON & GROUP TICKETS
CALL THE CONQUEST AT 518-487-222¢2
OR VISIT: WWW.ALBANYCONQUEST.COM

INDIVIDUAL GAME TICKETS ARE AVAILABLE NOW AT
THE PEPSI ARENA BOX OFFICE AND THROUGH TICKETMASTER

AT THEIR OUTLETS, ONLINE OR VIA TICKETMASTER
CHARGE-BY-PHONE AT 518-476-1000.



