ALBANY CONQUEST ARENA FOOTBALL 2004 SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME (E.T.)
4/10	@ Cape Fear Wildcats	7:30 p.m.
4/16	Manchester Wolves	7:30 p.m.
4/24	Louisville Fire*	7:00 p.m.
4/30	@ Manchester Wolves	7:30 p.m.
5/8	WB/Scranton Pioneers	7:00 p.m.
5/15	@ Louisville Fire	7:30 p.m.
5/22	Macon Knights	7:00 p.m.
5/29	@ Peoria Pirates*	8:00 p.m.
6/6	Cape Fear Wildcats	2:00 p.m.
6/12	@ Arkansas Twisters	8:00 p.m.
6/18	WB/Scranton Pioneers	7:30 p.m.
6/25	Green Bay Blizzard	7:30 p.m.
7/9	@ Green Bay Blizzard	8:30 p.m.
7/17	@ WB/Scranton Pioneers*	7:00 p.m.
7/23	Manchester Wolves	7:30 p.m.
7/31	@ Cape Fear Wildcats*	7:30 p.m.

*Game Televised on WNYT-13 (Game dates & times subject to change / Home games in bold)



SPECIAL ENTERTAINMENT

April 16th:Special Halftime

Performance by the **Dallas Cowboys Cheerleaders**

April 24th:

Tribute to NBC's FRIENDS with **The Rembrandts** & A Free Post-Game Concert

May 8th:

Special Halftime Performance and Free Post-Game Concert by **The Burners U.K.**

June 6th:

ZOOperstars Inflatable Animalistic Performers and **Pro Wrestling Superstars**

June 18th:

Special Halftime Performance and Free Post-Game Concert by Blue Oyster Cult

June 25th:

Special Halftime Performance and Free Post-Game Concert by **The Alabama Blues Brothers Band**

Additional promotions and special events to be announced.

All games preceded by a 2-hour "tailgate" block party including live bands and a variety of food, beverage and game booths!

FOR ALL ALBANY CONQUEST INFORMATION INCLUDING
DISCOUNTED SEASON & GROUP TICKETS
CALL THE CONQUEST AT 518-487-2222
OR VISIT: WWW.ALBANYCONQUEST.COM



INDIVIDUAL GAME TICKETS ARE AVAILABLE NOW AT THE PEPSI ARENA BOX OFFICE AND THROUGH TICKETMASTER AT THEIR OUTLETS, ONLINE OR VIA TICKETMASTER CHARGE-BY-PHONE AT 518-476-1000.